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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Thu 03/21/2019 4:00 pm KHS Track - Snowshoe Classic Spainhower Field
Fri 03/22/2019 3:00 pm KHS Track @ Ron Ives Liberty High School 11:15 am
Tue 03/26/2019 4:00 pm KHS Track @ Putnam Co. Relays Putnam County High School 2:00 pm
Wed 03/27/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 03/28/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 03/29/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 04/02/2019 1:00 pm KHS Track @ CMU Central Methodist University 10:30 am
Wed 04/03/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/04/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track @ Ken Asbury Invitational Moberly High School
Fri 04/05/2019 4:00 pm KHS Track @ Kearney Invitational EXCELSIOR SPRINGS HIGH 11:30 am
Mon 04/08/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 04/10/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/11/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 04/12/2019 1:30 pm KHS Track @ Tiger Invitational Spainhower Field
Mon 04/15/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 04/16/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track @ Truman Invitational Truman State University 2:30 pm
Wed 04/17/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/18/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 04/19/2019 3:00 pm KHS Track @ Liberty North Liberty North High School 11:10 am
Tue 04/23/2019 2:30 pm KHS Track @ Gerald Mansfield Invitational Macon Senior High School 12:45 pm
Wed 04/24/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 04/25/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 04/26/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track @ Mark Twain/Becky Thatcher Relays Hannibal High School 12:45 pm
Mon 04/29/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 04/30/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 05/03/2019 3:30 pm KHS NCMC Track  @ Moberly Moberly High School 1:45 pm
Mon 05/06/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 05/07/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Wed 05/08/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 05/09/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 05/10/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Sat 05/11/2019 1:00 pm District Track @ Mexico Mexico High School 10:00 am
Mon 05/13/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 05/14/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Tue 05/14/2019 6:00 pm KHS Track Banquet KHS Cafeteria
Wed 05/15/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Thu 05/16/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
Fri 05/17/2019 3:30 pm KHS Track Practice Spainhower Field
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Sat 05/18/2019 11:00 am Sectional Track @ Montgomery Co. Montgomery County High School 7:00 am
Sat 05/25/2019 TBD State Track @ Washington High School Washington High School 05/24/2019

@ 12:00
pm


